About Us

Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd designs, develops, manufactures and markets a
diverse portfolio of high-performance, cost-competitive optical transceiver
modules for various applications.

Eoptolink, as an industry leading manufacturer, empowers partners to deliver
superior products for Enterprise, Access, Metro, Core, Broadcast(SMPTE), SAN,
and Wireless applications for customers all around the world.

Highlights:

* Established in 1998, HQ: Chengdu, China

* Factory: 3100nf transceiver production, 2000noptical packaging,
6100m*mechanical parts
35000m’new manufacture base under construction

*TUV, CE, UL, 1SO9000:2008, 1ISO14001:2004, FCC, FDA, RoHS 6 certified

* Error free and reliable transceivers for various applications

* Short & long run manufacturing flexibility

* Prompt lead time & technical support

* More than 3000 transceiver types

* Customized design service

* Advanced R&D resources

* Tier 1 equipment manufacturers qualified

compliant
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-28-85121912 |
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Application — Application
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance DDM e SDH/ - BB T Wireless Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Distance optibnal FE/ SDH/ o — \fi.dea.

2 SONET Station GhE sopET Mgnw

i [EOLP-B560.02 1.288G-6.144G 850nm VCSEL 300m ° . ° O EOLS-1303-2M 125N MM 1310nm FP 2km ] . .

z [eoLp-1360-02 1.288G-6.144G 1310nm FP 2km . O . 0 EOLS 1303.X T55MSN 1510 3 Up 1o 60km ry ry ry N

] Eow-wso-x 1.288G-6.144G 1310nm DFE Up o 70km [ O . O Im:i-x 155M:SM 1550nm FRIDFE Up to 240km r r r ®

£ [Eoirissosox T 12ss0erese | cwon T T . s | = s SE2USN L2100 — e L. : 2

®  [cotPaiecoxAD 1.2080.6.1446 | 1270nmi3300m DFE Up 1o 40km ° O O O S22uisM 1589nm ore Lo te 200k 2 2 2
EOLP-BI1660-X-DA 1.288G-6.144G | 1330nm/1270nm DFB Up 1o 40km O 0 * . |EoLs-B512-02 1.38GIMM E50nm VCSEL 550m ® . . D

Application o [EoLs-1312.2M 1.25G:MM 1310nm P Zm . > 5 .
Part No. Data Rate Wavelength - Bt oM — —_— — @ |EOLS-1312-X 1.25G;5M 1310nm FPIDFE Up to 40km O O . .
(TXIRX) (TXIRX) SOHET i 40GbE FITX | omitoring EOLS-1512-X 1.25G;5M 1550nm DFE Up to 200km O O . 0

EOLX-XLE 06 XFP ° * EOLS-8524-02 1,063/2,125G:MM #50nm VCSEL 200m . .

% Eoieoas eeC /100 = > ~ > [EOLS-1324.02 Up 1o 2.5G;5M 1310nm FP. 2km 0 . O 0

§ EOLCS.XLE 125G CSFP M . » EOLS-1324-X Up 1o 2.5G;SM 1310nm DFE Up to 40km . . ° .

g EOLX-XLB-C 1.25G/10G XFP ) ) EOQLS-1524-X Up to 2.5G;5M 1550nm DFE Up to 160km . . . .

3 [EoLp-xie-Cc 1.25G/10G SFP [ [) ) EOLS-8548-02 Up to 4.25G;MM 850nm VESEL 150m . 0
CXP LOOPBACK ate aa . = EOLS-1348-05 Up 10 4,25G:SM 1310nm FP Skm . .

(PN TED) [EOLS-1348-X Up to 4.25G;5M 1310nm DFE Up to 30km . .
EOLQ-XLB 40G QSFP+ . . EOLS-1548-X Up 10 4.25G;SM 1550nm DFE Up to 120km . .
Bainms oot _ Application EOLS-BI1303-2M 155M;MM TX:1310nm FP 2km . . .
FartNe. (TXIRX) (TXIRX) Form Distance DoM SEon Zon SDH/ o Video EOLS-BI1503-2M 155N MM TX:1550nm FP 2km 0 0 0
SONET Manitoring EOLS-BI1303-20 155M;5M TX:1310nm FP Up to 20km . . . 3

g EOLF-GEUS-X 1.25G 1310nm/1480nm 2x5 Up to 20km L] L] EOLS-BI1503-20 155M:SM TX-1550mm P Up to 20km * * * *

DL [|ERLESSEUA, 1230 A5 Knoatt {5 onm 2500 Lisifo 20k . s -] EOLS-BI1303-X 155M;5M TX:1310nm FPIOFB__ | Upto80km D . . .

o |EoLF-GUS-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/1490nm 2x5 Up to 20km ) . EOLS-BI1503-X T T = Vo to B0km = > . =
EOLF-GUA-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/14808m 2x10 Up to 20km . . . Ot BTG T5EH.SH TCIE Sea Up to 200km . = . =
EOLS-GEU-X 1.256 1310nm/1480nm SFP Up 1o 20km [ [ . EOLS-BI1603-X-QM 155M.EM TX-1590nm oFE Up 10 200km . ® ° r
EOLS-GU-X 1.25G/2.5G 1310nm/1490nm SFP Up to 20km L] L] L ] EOLS-BI1312-M 1.25G:MM TX:1310nm FP S50m [ ] L ] L ] L]

Dari Rate Wavelength . Application EOLS-BI1512-M 1.25G;MM TX:1550nm FP 550m [ O . .
RarthG: (TXIRX) (TXIRX) Fom Disiance Do —— SDH/ FTTx Video EOLS-BI1312-20 1.25G;SM TX:13100m P Up to 20km ] . . .
SONET Manitoring EOLS-BI1512-20 1.25G:5M TX:1550nm DFB Up to 20km . ° . °

5 EOLF-GET5-X 1.25G 1490nm/1310nm 255 Up to 20km . hd o [EoLs-enatzx 1.25G:SM TX:1310nm DFB Up to 0km . . b hd

g EOLF-GETA-X 1.25G 1490nm/1310nm 2x10 Up to 20km . . L 5 EOLS-BI1512-X 1.25G:5M TX-1550mm DFB Up 0 60km * * * .

o [eoLF-6Ts-x 2.5G/1.25G 1490nm/1310nm 2x5 Up to 20km . . E EDISEIe Bk E— p—— oFB 5 totank = rs . S
EOLF-GTA-X 2.5G/1.25G 1490nm/1310nm 2x10 Up to 20km ° . . g |eouseiisizxLo T250.5m T = Un to 120km ° ° N o
EOLS-GET-X 1.256 1490nm/1310nm SFP Up to 20km . O . a EOLS-BI1B12-X-MQ 1.25G:5M TX:15100m DFE Up to 160km . . . .
EOLS-GT-X 2.5G/1.25G 1490nm/1310nm SFP Up to 20km . . . EOQLS-BI1612-X-OM 1.25G:SM TX:1590nm DFB Up to 160km L] L] . L]

s Data Rate Wavelength 2 _ s s — Appiicaton — EOLS-BI1324-X 2.5G:SM TX:1310nm FP Up to Skm [ [ [ . .

. (TXIRX) (TX/RX) 40GBE Saies 10GFC FTTx : EOLS-BI1524-X 2.5G:5M TX:1550nm OFE Up to Skm . ° . . .

H EOLS-BI1324-X 2.5G:SM TX:1310nm DFE Up 1o 40km . ° ° . .

E EOLY-GEU-20 : .25::;;.33;47 '3'3';?;;::10"'" Triplexar 20km . . . . EOLS-BI1524-X 256:5M TX:1550nm oFe Up to 40km . 0 0 D) D)

EOLS-BI1624-X-0L TX:1550n DFE Up to 80 ) . . . .
EOLY-GU-25 1 .2_5;&5&:-:7 ‘S'T":;;::]"m Triplexer 20km . . . ® EOLS-BI1624-X-LO rx;ﬁ.ﬁ DFB Upto Eﬁﬁ . ® - . )
‘Application EOLS-BI1624-X-MQ TXAS10nm DFE Up to 120km O . . . .

K ATk D‘T;f:a:; W?:::E{g;h Romm: Distance oo GEPON GPON SO/ FTTx Video BaLs-Singad-n-0M TX:1590nm DFB Up to 120km [ L . . .

= SONET Monitoring EOLS-BI1348-X 4.25G;5M TX:1310nm EP Up to Skm O . [ .

z |EOLS:GN-25:0 TX:1,25G/RX:2,56 | 1310nm/1480nm SFP Class B+ . . . EOLS-BI1548-X 4.25G:5M TX:1550nm DFE Up to Skm . . Y .

& |EOLS-GN-35-D T¥:1.258/RX:2.56 | 1310nm/1490nm SFP Class C+ o L ® EOLS-BI1348-X 4.25G;SM TX:1310nm DFE Up to 40km . » . .
EOLS-GEN-25-D TX:1.25G/RX:1.25G | 1310nm/1490nm SFP PX20+ . 0 O EOLS-BI1548-X ] TR 1550mm oF Up to 0% N N * ®

w Dk Pt Wavelength . e s o Anpllcation — EOLS-BI1648-X-OL 4.25G;5M TX:15500m DFE Up to 80km 0 O ) 0]

(TXIRX) (THIRX) FEIGHE ot FC FTTx sty EOLS-BI1648-X-LO 4,25G;5M TX:1480nm DFE Up to 80km L L] L] L]

EOLCS-BIH603-10-LC T55MI155M | 1490nm/1310nm |CSFP option2 | 10km D D D ° :gt::::::::::::ﬁ :::E:z :::2;::: E: 33::2:: : .t : :
EOLCS-BI1603-10-CL 155M/155M 1310nm/1490nm_|CSFP option2 10km ° ° . O . E—
EOLC S-BI1603-20-LC 155M/155M | 14800m/13100m_|CSFP optionz | 20km O D 0 0 e oata Rate S Lok Budget DOM — — Appiieation —
EOLCS-BI1603-20-CL 155M/155M 1310nmi1480nm_|CSFP option2 20km . O O O * aptignal FC FTTx ideo
EOLCS-BI1612-10-LC 1,25G/1.256G 1490nm/1310nm |CSFP oplion2 10km L L L LJ E GE SON—ET w
EOLCS-BI1612-10.CL 1.25G11.25G | 1310nm/1490nm |CSFP option2 10km O O O 0 2 |EOLS-1803-X-X 155M CWOM 5048 L L L LJ
EOLCS-BI1612-20-LC 1.25G/1.25G 1480nm/1310nm |CSFP option2 20km . 0 0 ) o |EOLS-1806-X-X 522M CWDOM 4148 L] L] L
EOLCS-BI1612-20-CL 1.25G/1.25G 1310nm/14%0nm |CSFP option2 20km . . . . ®  JEOLS-1612-X-X 1.25G6 cwoMm 41dB . . . .
EDLCS‘BHBUBJO-LC] 155M/155M 1490nmi1310nm |CSFP option1 10km . . . . EOLS-1624-X-X Upto2.5G CWoM 33dB . . . . .
EOLCS-BI1603-10-CL1 155M/155M 1310nmi1490nm |CSFP option1 10km L L L L] EOLS-1648-X-X Upto 4,256 CWDM 30dB L] L] .
EOLCS-BI1603-20-LC1 155M/155M 1490nm/1310nm_|CSFP option1 20km ° ° O 0 EOLS-1612-80X 1.256 C Band Single Channel 3048 . . .
EOLCS-BI1603-20-CL1 155M/155M 1310nm/1480nm_|CSFP optiont 20km ° ° ° . 5 |EOLS-1612-BX 1.25G € Band Single Channel 32dB . . .
EOLCS-BI1612-10-LC1 1.25G/1.256___| 1480nm/1310nm_|CSFF optiont 10km ° . . 0 § [eoLs-1sz6.00x 100M-2.67G C Band Single Channel 2848 ° ° ° D
|EOLCS-BI1612-10-CL1 1.25G/1.25G 1310nm/1480nm_|CSFP optiont 10km . . . . o |EOLS-1826-BX 100M-2.67G € Band Single Channel 30dB . . . .
EOLCS-BI1612-20-LC1 1.25G/1.256 | 1490nm/1310nm_JCSFP oplion1 20km b L hJ L] ﬁ EOLS-1626-CX 100M-2.67G C Band Single Channel 3148 . . . .
EOLCS-BI1612-20.CL1 1.25G/1.25G | 1310nm/1490nm | CSFP optiont 20km . O ° ° EOLS 164840 2.0830.4.25G C Band Single Channel 18JB/240B ry ry ry

e EOLCS-BI1603-10-LCI 155M/155M 1490nm/1310nm_[CSFP option2 10km . . ° 0 TR S iSiGias  Band Single Channo! S . = =

% [EOLCS:BI603-10.CLI 155M/155M 1310nm/1490nm_[CSFP option2 10km . . ° 0 o P PP P o P = F 3 =
EOLCS-BI1603-20-LCI 155M/155M 1480nm/1310nm_| CSFP option2 20km . . 0 0 o &

EDLCS‘BHGDS-ZO-CLI 155M/155M | 1310nm/1480nm |CSFP option2 | 20km D ® D D - 100M:2,676 13100m s 2km . L L L
EOLCS-BI1612-10-LCI 1,25G/1.25G 1490nm/1310nm |CSFP option2 10km . . . . E EOL3-1326-X 100M:2.676 1A DFB Up to 40km L Ld LJ hd
EOLCS-BI1612-10-CLI 1.25G/1.256 1310nm/1480nm |CSFP option2 10km . . ° . EOLS-1526.X 100M-2.876 1550nm OFe Up to 160km L] L L )
EOLCS-BI1612-20-LCI 1.25G/1.256___| 1480nm/1310nm_|CSFP option2 20km . . ° 0 Application
EOLcs-Bnmz-zo-cu 1.25G/1.25G 1310nm/1490nm_|CSFP option2 20km . . O O Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Source Form Distance DDM FE/ SDH/ fo =y Video
EOLCS-B11603-10-LCI 155M/155M 1490nm/1310nm_|CSFP optiont 10km . O O 0 GbE | SONET Monitoring
EOLCS-BI1603-10-CLI1 155M/155M 1310nm/1450nm | CSFP option? 10km ° O O 0 EOLF-1303-2M 125M 1310nm FP 245:MM 2km [
EOLCS-BI1603-20-LCI1 155M/155M 1490nm/13100m_|CSFP optiont 20km ° O ° 0 155M 1310nm FP 215:5M Up to 50km [ [ .
EOLCS-BI1603-20-CLI 155M/155M 1310nm/1480nm_|CSFP optiont 20km . ° . ° EOLF-1503-X 1550 1550nm FPIDFB 2:5:5M | Up to 120km . . .
EOLCS-BI1612-10-LCI1 1.25G/1.25G__ | 1490nmi1310nm_|CSFP option1 10km . . . 0 EOLF-1306-X B2em 13100m FPIDFE Zx5.5M Up 1o 40km 0 r
|EoLES-BI1812-10-CLI1 1.25G/1.25G | 1310nm/1480nm |CSFP optiont 10km . ° ° 0 |ED,_F_,5°5_,< a22M 1550nm OFE 2x5:SM Up to 80km r )
EOLCS-BI1612-20-LCI1 1,25G/1.256G 1490nm/1310nm JCSFP oplion1 20km L L L LJ EOLF-8512-02 1.25G 850nm VCSEL S50m ) )
EOLCS-BI1612-20.CLIM 1.25G/1.25G | 1310nm/1490nm | CSFP optiont 20km . O ° ° EOLF-1312.X 1,256 15100m FPIDFB Up to 40km ry > Py
EOLCS-BI1603-XX-XX 155M/155M CWDM CSFP option2 | Up 1o 100km O . . 0 T T e — \p 0 180k — ry ~
Eoms-eneos-xx-xn 155M/155M CWDM CSFP option1 | Up to 100km . . O 0 o [Forrsszenz UowE1285 P o e ~
EOLCS-BI1612-XX-XX 1.25G/1.25G CWDM CSFP option2 | Up to B0km : : : : 3 [Eorrszes o256 T T T = ~ B ~
EOLCS-BI1612-XX-XX1 1.25G/1.256 CWDM CSFF option1 | Up to B0km
EOLCS-BI1624-XX-XX 2.56/2.56 CWOM CSFP option2 | Up to 20km O 0 o 0 E EOLE 1324 % E’: ::;:2 ::;g:: 2:2 —'—:% : : : :
EOLCS-BI1624-XX-XX1 2.5G/2.5G cWDM CSFP optiont | Up to 20km O . . O = — e —elm
T EOLF-8548-02 Up 1o 4.256G 850nm VCSEL 300m ° .

S D:;;:a:; w?;:::?}m . R e ey e IEOLF-1343-05 Up 10 4.25G 1310nm FP Skm . ° .

= Ethernet FTTX ki EOLF-1348-X Up to 4,256 1310nm DF8 Up to 20km . 0 .

- COLE13050 o5 T ~ T - SD:ET Monftoring EOLF-1548-X Up 1o 4.25G 1550nm DFB Up to 80km . ° .

L e T i == T > EOLF-1312-X1 1.256G 1310nm FP Up to 40km O O .

®  [EoLs-ssoaoz T155M B50nm R 550m D D EOLE-1512.X1 1258 15500m OFE Up o 180km e L L
DL BE12.08 125G S rE s r EOLF-1324-X1 Up 1o 2.5G 1310nm DFB Up to 40km O . . .

Application EOLF-1524-X1 Uplo 2.5G 1550nm DFB Up to 80km 0 . O 0

Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Link Budget ks =7 DI IR EOLF-1348-051 Up 1o 4.256G 1310nm FP 2x10;SM Skm [ [ . 0
(optional i s FC AT | oot EOLF-1348-X1 Up 10 4.25G 1310nm DFB 2x10;SM Up to 20km O . O 0

A TR P = g 5 = EOLF-1548-X1 Uplo4.256G 1550nm DFB 2010:5M Up to 80km O O O 0

g EOLS-1312-2MDG 100M/1000M;MM 1310nm FP 2km MCU . . Part No. Data Rate Wavelengih Sourcs Distanca Form DOM e SONT e Nidos

@ [EoLs-13iz-i06 100MM1000M;5M 13100m FP 10km . 0 (TXIRX) el i FC il [Pme

S [ERSAnAine L00M11000M, SH4 12100 i 10k MEY o - EOLF-BI1303-2M 155M 1310nm/1550nm FP 2km 2u5:MM O 0

AR e T g : EoLr stsos 2u iss [ tssonmisionn | rp | oim | sesun . .

— !

= [Eols-Bi3iz2mMDe T00MI1000M:MM rrr— rm 2k weu r r EOLF-BI1303-X 155M 1310nm/1550am | FPIOFB | Upito 80km 2x5:SM [ [ .

& |EoLs-BI1512-2MDG 100M/1000M:MM 1550nm FP 2km [ 0 . EOLE-BliSnamk 155M 15500mi1310nm | FPIDFB | Upto 80km 2x5:5M . ®» .
EOLS-BI1312-10G 100M/1000M;SM 1310nm FP 10km . 0 EOLF-BI1603-B-MQ 155M 15100m/1590nm DFB Up to 120km 245;5M . . .
EOLS-BI1512-10G 100M/1000M;SM 1550nm DFE 10km . ° EOLF-BI1603-B-OM 155M 1590nm/1510nm DFB Up to 120km 2x5:5M . . L
EOLSBINN2-100G | 1OMIOLIN:SM e e Sk MG . i EOLF-BI1306-X 622M 1310nm15500m | FioFe | upto 60km 2x5:5M . ° .
EOLS-BI1512-10DG 100MM1000M;5M 1550nm DFE 10km McU O .

TR il s22M 1550nmi1310nm | OFB [ Upio6Okm 1 2x5:SM s - ]
Faithc: Bt it Wavelength o F— T - T — — EOLF-BI1606-X-CL 822M 1310nm/1480nm | FP/OFE | upto 40km 2x5;5M . . .
GbE SOMET FC FTTx : Spesd EOLF-BI1606-X-LC 622M 1480nm/1310nm DFB UptodOkm |  2x5:5M . . .
EOLS-1301-20 0-1M 1310nm FP SCIFC/Pigtail 20km . = EOLF-BI1606-80-MOQ B22M 1510nm/1580nm DFB B0km 2x5:5M Ld L Ld
EOLS-1302-20 1M-100M 1310nm FP SCIFC/Pigtail 20km . f; EOLF-BI1606-80-OM 622M 1590nm/1510nm DFB BOkm 2x5:5M . . .
EOLS-1303-20 155M 1310nm FP SCIFC/Pigtail 20km ° . O . % |eorsinztzm 1.256 1310nm/1550nm FP 550m 2x5:MM . . .
IE&::::?EE» ::22 15351?'“ - = SC Fsc e : : . : & [EovrBnsiaM 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm FP 550m Zx5:MM [ . .
e - i Ll fFCIPigtal KR = |eoLFsnaizx 1.25G 1310nm/15500m | FPIOFB | Upto60km 205;5M ° [ .
5 X o

e e { fiovarma: o T T : ==
EOLS-1524-X 2.5G 1550nm DFE SCIFC/Pigtail | Up to 40km . . . . & |EoLF-8i1E12-X-CL 1.25G 1310nmi1490am DFE Up to 60km 2x5;5M L L] L
EOLS-BI1312-X 1.25G 1310nm FPIDFB | SCIFCIPigtail | Up to 60km . O 0 0 EOLF-BI1612-X-LC 1,256 1490nmi1210nm OFB Up to B0km 2x5:5M [ [ .
EOLS-BI1512-X 1.25G 1550nm DFB SCIFCIPigtail | Up to 60km [ [ [ . EOLF-BI1612-X-MQ 1.25G 1510nm/1580nm DFB Up to 120km 2x5;5M . L .
EOLS-BI11324-05 2.5G 1310nm FP SCIFC/Pigtail 5km . . . . EOLF-BI1612-X-QM 125G 1590nm/1510nm oFB U to 120km 2x5;5M P P ®
et 2.56 1550nm DFE | SCIFC/Pigtal S s = N 2 EOLF-811324-05 256 1310nm/1550nm FP Up to Skm 2x5:5M . ® o )
EOLS-BI1324-X 2.5G 1310am DFE SCIFC/Pigtail | Upto 40km . . O . EOLF-BI1§2405 ee PP P upwsTn 2—'—x5 = . F 5 .

EOL3-BI1524-X 2,56 1550nm DFE SCIFC/Pigtail | Up to 40km [ . . . - —— e ——
e EOLF-BI1324-X 2.5G 1310nm/1550nm DFB Up to 40km 2x5;5M O ° O 0
EOLO-B11353-A-20 RX:155M 1310nm DFE SCIFC/Pigtail 20km . EOLF-BI1524-X 2.56 1550nm/1310nm DFB Up to 40km 2x5;5M . . O .
EOLO-BI1535-A-20 =T EOLF-B11624-40-0L 2,56 1550nm/1490nm DFB 40km 215:5M . O O 0
RX:2.5G 1650nm FP SCIFC/Pigail 20km . EOLF-BI1624-40-L0 2.56 1480nm/1550nm DFB 40km 2x5;5M . . O .
Applisation EOLF-BI1648-80-OL 4256 1550nm/1480nm OF8 B0km 215:5M O O 0
Part No. Data Rate ‘Wavelength Source Distance Video EOLF-811848-20.L0 4250 1480nm/1550nm DFE A0km 2x5:5M L] L] L]

o FE/GbE |SDM/SONET|  FC FIT | poitoring EOLF-BI1648-80-MQ 4.25G 1510nm/1580nm DFB BOkm 2x5:5M [ [ .

@ |[EoLc.esiz.0z 1.25G 850nm VCSEL 550m O ° 0 EOLF-BI1643-20-OM 4.256 1590am/1510nm DF8 80km 2x5;5M L L L
EDLGJ‘.HZ‘X 1.25G 1310nm FPIDFB Up 1o 40km . . . »

TR 60 T S TR - r 5 & [eoLF-esizaTx 1.256 TX:850nm VCSEL 550m 255, MM L]
EOLG-BI1312-M 1.25G 1310nm FP 550m [ [ [ z

5 [EoLe-BiIsiZM 1.25G 1550nm FP 550m ° . . E EOLF-8512-2RX 1.25G6 RX:850nm PIN 2x5,MM .

@ [EoLG-Bi1312-40 1.256 1310nm FPIDFB Up o 40km . ° . @

g EOLG-BI1512-40 1.256 1550nm DFB Up to 40km . O . Application

©  |EOLG-BI1612-B-0L 1.256 1550nm OFE Up to 120km . . . Part No. Data Rate Wavelength Link Budget SOH Video
EOLG-BI1612-B-LO 1.25G 1480nm DFB Up to 120km L] . . - FERIbE ISONET EC T Manitaring

2 |[EoLF-1603-x-x 155M CWDM 3448 0 . 0

o [eOLF-1606-X-X 622M CWOM 2848 [ .

% |EoLF-1812-x.x 1.256 CWDM 24dB O ° .

EOLF-1624-X-X 2,56 CWDM 18dB . . °

If you cannot find the model you are looking for e = ==

H
please, kindly contact with us:
sales@eoptolink.com
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